
2016 PA-Bred Stakes Schedule

Sat., May 28 $100,000 Lyphard S, 3 & up, �llies & mares, 11⁄16 mi., turf  
Penn  1st-Devilwentogeorgia, 2nd-Rock Me Again, 3rd-Devilish Love
Sat., June 4 $100,000 Lyman S, 3 & up, 7 fur.  
Parx  1st-Roxbury N Overton, 2nd-He’s Got Talent, 3rd-Bump Start 
 $100,000 Foxy J. G. S, 3 & up, �llies & mares, 7 fur.  
  1st-Disco Chick, 2nd-Rockin Jojo, 3rd-Ignite  
Sat., June 11 $100,000 Danzig S, 3YO, 6 fur.  
Penn  1st-Rolin With Olin, 2nd-Jaguar Poz, 3rd-Bird of Trey  
 $100,000 New Start S, 3YO �llies, 6 fur.
  1st-Behrnik’s Bank, 2nd-Authoritative, 3rd-Its a Journey 
Sun., July 10,  $100,000 Leematt S, 3 & up, 1 mi. 
PID  1st-Dynamic Strike, 2nd-Granny’s Kitten, 3rd-Grand Old Game
 $100,000 Northern Fling S, 3 & up, �llies & mares, 1 mi.  
  1st-Bound, 2nd-R Frosty One, 3rd-Valued Strike 
Sat., July 23,  $100,000 Crowd Pleaser S, 3YO, 11⁄16 mi., turf  
Parx  1st-Saratoga Jack, 2nd-Wychmere, 3rd-Smarty Mr D
 $100,000 Power by Far S, 3 & up, �llies & mares, 5 fur., turf 
  1st-Fat Kat, 2nd-Royal Renege, 3rd-Persnickity
Sat., Aug. 6,  $100,000 Robellino S, 3 & up, 11⁄16 mi., turf 
Penn  1st-Edge of Reality, 2nd-Raging Market, 3rd-Granny’s Kitten 
Sun., Aug. 7,  $100,000 Malvern Rose S, 3YO �llies, 1 mi. 
PID  1st-Lucabunny, 2nd-Hey Monba, 3rd-War Baby 
Sat., Sept. 3 $100,000 Banjo Picker Sprint S, 3 & up, 6 fur. 
Parx  1st-A Fleet Attitude, 2nd-Purcell, 3rd-He’s Got Talent  
 $100,000 Roanoke S, 3 & up, 11⁄16 mi. 
  1st-Kobel, 2nd-Res Judicata, 3rd-Monkey’s Medal 
 $100,000 Marshall Jenney H, 3 & up, 5 fur., turf 
  1st-Winning Medal, 2nd-Rapid Dan, 3rd-Spartianos
 $100,000 Dr. Teresa Garofalo Memorial S, 3 & up, �llies & mares, 6 fur.  
  1st-Black Mission Fig, 2nd-Disco Chick, 3rd-Authoritative 
 $100,000 Mrs. Penny S, 3 & up, �llies & mares, 11⁄16 mi., turf 
  1st-Valued Strike, 2nd-Devilwentogeorgia, 3rd-Pink Elephant
Sun., Sept. 4,  $100,000 Mark McDermott S, 2YO, 6 fur. 
PID   1sst-Diamond Dollar, 2nd-Sixers City, 3rd-Howboutthemcowboys
Sun., Sept. 18, $100,000 Mrs. Henry D. Paxson Memorial S, 2YO �llies, 6 fur. 
PID   
Sat., Sept. 24,  $100,000 Alphabet Soup H, 3 & up, 11⁄16 mi., turf 
Parx  
Sat., Oct. 8 $100,000 Plum Pretty S, 3 & up, �llies & mares, 11⁄16 mi. 
Parx     
Wed., Nov. 23,  $100,000 Blue Mountain Juvenile Fillies S, 2YO �llies, 6 fur.  
Penn    
Sat., Dec. 3,  $100,000 Pennsylvania Nursery S, 2YO, 7 fur.  
Parx     
 Total: $2,200,000

ALL BREEDING FUND STAKES WILL INCLUDE A 25% PA-SIRED BONUS FOR 1ST, 2ND AND 3RD.
Proposed 2016 schedule – dates and conditions for all the PA-Bred Stakes are subject to change. 

Please contact the Racing Offices for the most current schedules.
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